
Mandi Prices Today Thiruvannamalai - Markets

Commodity Market Price High - Low Date Prev Price Unit

Groundnut - Big (With Shell)
Tiruvannamalai(Uzhavar Sandhai )
APMC

 7,000.00
 8,000.00 - 
6,000.00

2026-03-
13

 7,000.00 INR/Quintal

Coriander(Leaves) - I Sort
Tiruvannamalai(Uzhavar Sandhai )
APMC

 4,750.00
 5,000.00 - 
4,500.00

2026-03-
13

 4,750.00 INR/Quintal

Green Peas
Tiruvannamalai(Uzhavar Sandhai )
APMC

 6,500.00
 7,000.00 - 
6,000.00

2026-03-
13

 6,500.00 INR/Quintal

Water Melon
Tiruvannamalai(Uzhavar Sandhai )
APMC

 1,750.00
 2,000.00 - 
1,500.00

2026-03-
13

 1,750.00 INR/Quintal

Pumpkin
Tiruvannamalai(Uzhavar Sandhai )
APMC

 1,750.00
 2,000.00 - 
1,500.00

2026-03-
13

 1,750.00 INR/Quintal

Sweet Potato - Hosur Red
Tiruvannamalai(Uzhavar Sandhai )
APMC

 2,750.00
 3,000.00 - 
2,500.00

2026-03-
13

 2,750.00 INR/Quintal

Green Avare(W) - Green Avare (W)
Tiruvannamalai(Uzhavar Sandhai )
APMC

 4,500.00
 4,800.00 - 
4,200.00

2026-03-
13

 4,500.00 INR/Quintal

Knool Khol
Tiruvannamalai(Uzhavar Sandhai )
APMC

 2,750.00
 3,000.00 - 
2,500.00

2026-03-
13

 2,750.00 INR/Quintal

Guava - Guava Allahabad
Tiruvannamalai(Uzhavar Sandhai )
APMC

 5,500.00
 6,000.00 - 
5,000.00

2026-03-
13

 5,500.00 INR/Quintal

Karbuja(Musk Melon) - Karbhuja
Tiruvannamalai(Uzhavar Sandhai )
APMC

 2,250.00
 2,500.00 - 
2,000.00

2026-03-
13

 2,250.00 INR/Quintal

Elephant Yam(Suran)/Amorphophallus - Elephant
Yam (Suran)

Tiruvannamalai(Uzhavar Sandhai )
APMC

 3,750.00
 4,000.00 - 
3,500.00

2026-03-
13

 3,750.00 INR/Quintal

Lemon
Tiruvannamalai(Uzhavar Sandhai )
APMC 13,000.00

 14,000.00 - 
12,000.00

2026-03-
13 13,000.00

INR/Quintal

Groundnut - Big (With Shell) Polur(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  4,600.00
 5,000.00 - 
4,200.00

2026-03-
13

 4,600.00 INR/Quintal

Pumpkin Polur(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  1,800.00
 2,000.00 - 
1,600.00

2026-03-
13

 1,800.00 INR/Quintal
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Beans - Beans (Whole) Polur(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  4,400.00
 4,800.00 - 
4,000.00

2026-03-
13

 4,400.00 INR/Quintal

Beetroot Polur(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  2,750.00
 3,000.00 - 
2,500.00

2026-03-
13

 2,750.00 INR/Quintal

Ridgeguard(Tori) Polur(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  3,650.00
 4,000.00 - 
3,300.00

2026-03-
13

 3,650.00 INR/Quintal

Drumstick Polur(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  5,500.00
 6,000.00 - 
5,000.00

2026-03-
13

 5,500.00 INR/Quintal

Potato - Other Arani(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  2,750.00
 3,000.00 - 
2,500.00

2026-03-
13

 2,750.00 INR/Quintal

Coriander(Leaves) - I Sort Arani(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  4,500.00
 5,000.00 - 
4,000.00

2026-03-
13

 4,500.00 INR/Quintal

Papaya Arani(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  3,500.00
 4,000.00 - 
3,000.00

2026-03-
13

 3,500.00 INR/Quintal

Knool Khol Arani(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  2,750.00
 3,000.00 - 
2,500.00

2026-03-
13

 2,750.00 INR/Quintal

Mint(Pudina) Arani(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  3,500.00
 4,000.00 - 
3,000.00

2026-03-
13

 3,500.00 INR/Quintal

Cluster beans - Cluster Beans Chengam(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  3,650.00
 4,000.00 - 
3,300.00

2026-03-
13

 3,650.00 INR/Quintal

Coriander(Leaves) - I Sort Chengam(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  3,650.00
 4,000.00 - 
3,300.00

2026-03-
13

 3,650.00 INR/Quintal

Ashgourd - Gouard Chengam(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  1,800.00
 2,000.00 - 
1,600.00

2026-03-
13

 1,800.00 INR/Quintal

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Chengam(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  4,600.00
 5,000.00 - 
4,200.00

2026-03-
13

 4,600.00 INR/Quintal

Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger Chengam(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  9,000.00
 10,000.00 - 
8,000.00

2026-03-
13

 9,000.00 INR/Quintal

Knool Khol Chengam(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  2,750.00
 3,000.00 - 
2,500.00

2026-03-
13

 2,750.00 INR/Quintal
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Amla(Nelli Kai) - Amla Chengam(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  9,000.00
 10,000.00 - 
8,000.00

2026-03-
13

 9,000.00 INR/Quintal

Brinjal - Other
Vandavasi(Uzhavar Sandhai )
APMC

 2,250.00
 2,500.00 - 
2,000.00

2026-03-
13

 2,250.00 INR/Quintal

Tomato - Other
Vandavasi(Uzhavar Sandhai )
APMC

 900.00  1,000.00 -  800.00
2026-03-
13

 900.00 INR/Quintal

Pumpkin
Vandavasi(Uzhavar Sandhai )
APMC

 2,750.00
 3,000.00 - 
2,500.00

2026-03-
13

 2,750.00 INR/Quintal

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi
Vandavasi(Uzhavar Sandhai )
APMC

 2,750.00
 3,000.00 - 
2,500.00

2026-03-
13

 2,750.00 INR/Quintal

Amaranthus
Vandavasi(Uzhavar Sandhai )
APMC

 2,750.00
 3,000.00 - 
2,500.00

2026-03-
13

 2,750.00 INR/Quintal

Green Avare(W) - Other
Vandavasi(Uzhavar Sandhai )
APMC

 4,400.00
 4,800.00 - 
4,000.00

2026-03-
13

 4,400.00 INR/Quintal

Apple - American
Keelpennathur(Uzhavar Sandhai )
APMC 13,500.00

 15,000.00 - 
12,000.00

2026-03-
13 13,500.00

INR/Quintal

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd
Keelpennathur(Uzhavar Sandhai )
APMC

 3,500.00
 4,000.00 - 
3,000.00

2026-03-
13

 3,500.00 INR/Quintal

Carrot - Pusakesar
Keelpennathur(Uzhavar Sandhai )
APMC

 5,500.00
 6,000.00 - 
5,000.00

2026-03-
13

 5,500.00 INR/Quintal

Ridgeguard(Tori)
Keelpennathur(Uzhavar Sandhai )
APMC

 5,500.00
 6,000.00 - 
5,000.00

2026-03-
13

 5,500.00 INR/Quintal

Raddish
Keelpennathur(Uzhavar Sandhai )
APMC

 3,250.00
 3,500.00 - 
3,000.00

2026-03-
13

 3,250.00 INR/Quintal

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi
Tamarainagar(Uzhavar Sandhai )
APMC

 3,750.00
 4,000.00 - 
3,500.00

2026-03-
13

 3,750.00 INR/Quintal

Green Chilli - Green Chilly
Tamarainagar(Uzhavar Sandhai )
APMC

 3,750.00
 4,000.00 - 
3,500.00

2026-03-
13

 3,750.00 INR/Quintal

Banana - Green
Tamarainagar(Uzhavar Sandhai )
APMC

 4,750.00
 5,000.00 - 
4,500.00

2026-03-
13

 4,750.00 INR/Quintal
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Thondekai
Tamarainagar(Uzhavar Sandhai )
APMC

 3,750.00
 4,000.00 - 
3,500.00

2026-03-
13

 3,750.00 INR/Quintal

Drumstick
Tamarainagar(Uzhavar Sandhai )
APMC

 7,500.00
 8,000.00 - 
7,000.00

2026-03-
13

 7,500.00 INR/Quintal

Mint(Pudina)
Tamarainagar(Uzhavar Sandhai )
APMC

 3,500.00
 4,000.00 - 
3,000.00

2026-03-
13

 3,500.00 INR/Quintal

Brinjal - Other Cheyyar(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  2,250.00
 2,500.00 - 
2,000.00

2026-03-
13

 2,250.00 INR/Quintal

Coriander(Leaves) - I Sort Cheyyar(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  4,500.00
 5,000.00 - 
4,000.00

2026-03-
13

 4,500.00 INR/Quintal

Banana - Green Cheyyar(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  1,750.00
 2,000.00 - 
1,500.00

2026-03-
13

 1,750.00 INR/Quintal
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